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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute
| TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
DECEMBER - 2018 14 919 125 052 935 849 1 640 800 15768 126 693 736
JANUARY - 2019 18 227 164 643 140 930 1814 668 19 157 166 457 808
FEBRUARY - 2019 19 632 169 912 727 830 2132033 20 462 172 044 761
TOTAL 2017 328 461 2955214 041 16 261 53763 273 344 722 3008977 314
TOTAL 2018 324 160 2967 978 167 15 216 38805 176 339 376 3006 783 343
TOTAL 2019 37 859 334 555 868 1760 3946 701 39 619 338 502 569
DAILY AVERAGE
DECEMBER - 2018 1658 13894 771 94 182 311 1752 14 077 082
JANUARY - 2019 959 8 665 428 49 95 509 1008 8760 937
FEBRUARY - 2019 982 8 495 636 42 106 602 1023 8602 238
TOTAL 2017 1618 14 557 705 80 264 844 1698 14 822 548
TOTAL 2018 1536 14 066 247 72 183911 1608 14 250 158
TOTAL 2019 971 8578 356 45 101197 1016 8679 553
DAILY FIGURES
01/02/2019 855 7027 639 32 52 293 887 7079933
04/02/2019 1017 9767 610 12 17 563 1029 9785173
05/02/2019 1118 9596 271 42 101 640 1160 9697 912
06/02/2019 1420 9778 905 54 95 388 1474 9874 293
07/02/2019 1869 13 339 681 51 107 867 1920 13 447 548
08/02/2019 1178 9724 357 a7 97 556 1225 9821913
11/02/2019 927 8822 863 10 17 354 937 8840217
12/02/2019 948 10 193 784 46 146 556 994 10 340 339
13/02/2019 736 6595411 42 100 610 778 6 696 021
14/02/2019 673 5853315 58 144 488 731 5997 803
15/02/2019 1147 8335 050 54 139 115 1201 8474 165
18/02/2019 648 3553977 35 73873 683 3627 850
19/02/2019 764 6 801 269 55 101 235 819 6902 505
20/02/2019 839 9 105 256 44 98 087 883 9203 343
21/02/2019 927 8542 990 54 377 373 981 8920 364
22/02/2019 733 7 861 482 33 84 978 766 7 946 460
25/02/2019 861 8533061 38 65 525 899 8598 587
26/02/2019 952 8917 043 22 54 072 974 8971114
27/02/2019 1069 10523 776 41 78 826 1110 10 602 602
28/02/2019 951 7038 988 60 177 632 1011 7216 620
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER
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MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

TRADES | | TURNOVER |
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number %:::2; of % CUM eurm eurm %:::2; of % CUM number

1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 3326 16.3% 16.3% 43.07 1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 43.07 25.0% 25.0% 3326

2 INTESA SANPAOLO 2753 13.5% 29.7% 23.54 2 STMICROELECTRONICS 25.74 15.0%  40.0% 2074

3 STMICROELECTRONICS 2074 10.1% 39.8% 25.74 3 INTESA SANPAOLO 23.54 13.7% 53.7% 2753

4 UNICREDIT 1723 8.4% 48.3% 13.81 4 UNICREDIT 13.81 8.0%  61.7% 1723

5 BANCO BPM 1405 6.9% 55.1% 5.79 5 TENARIS 11.35 6.6% 68.3% 839

6 TELECOM ITALIA 1240 6.1% 61.2% 5.43 6 FERRARI 10.37 6.0%  74.3% 648

7 TENARIS 839 4.1% 65.3% 11.35 7 ENI 9.15 5.3% 79.6% 782

8 ENI 782 3.8% 69.1% 9.15 8 BANCO BPM 5.79 3.4%  83.0% 1405

9 FERRARI 648 3.2% 72.3% 10.37 9 TELECOM ITALIA 5.43 3.2% 86.2% 1240

10 UBI BANCA 630 3.1% 75.4% 2.01 10 ENEL 3.69 21%  88.3% 489
11 SAIPEM 590 2.9% 78.2% 3.22 11 SAIPEM 3.22 1.9% 90.2% 590
12 ENEL 489 2.4% 80.6% 3.69 12 UBI BANCA 2.01 12%  91.3% 630
13 AZIMUT HOLDING 351 1.7% 82.3% 1.43 13 AZIMUT HOLDING 1.43 0.8% 92.2% 351
14 POSTE ITALIANE 263 1.3% 83.6% 0.99 14 CNH INDUSTRIAL 1.41 0.8%  93.0% 157
15 LEONARDO 242 1.2% 84.8% 0.56 15 GENERALI 112 0.7% 93.6% 185
16 FINECOBANK 236 1.2% 86.0% 1.03 16 FINECOBANK 1.03 0.6%  94.2% 236
17 PIRELLI& C 214 1.0% 87.0% 0.79 17 POSTE ITALIANE 0.99 0.6% 94.8% 263
18 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 207 1.0% 88.0% 0.43 18 PRYSMIAN 0.91 0.5%  95.4% 207
18 PRYSMIAN 207 1.0% 89.0% 0.91 19 PIRELLI& C 0.79 0.5% 95.8% 214
20 BPER BANCA 206 1.0% 90.0% 0.56 20 EXOR 0.59 0.3%  96.2% 60
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This document contains text, data, graphics, pholographs, illustrations, artwork,
names, logos, trade marks, service marks and information (“Information”)
connected with Borsa ltaliana S.p.A. (“Borsa ltaliana”).

All reasonable efforts have been made to ensure that the Information in this
documentwas correct at the time of publication. However, Borsa ltaliana Spa
accepts no liability for decisions taken, or systems-related or other work carried out
by any party based on this document. The publication of this document does not
represent solicitation, by Borsa ltaliana, of public saving and is not to be considered
as a recommendation by Borsa ltaliana as to the suitability of the investment, if any,
herein described.
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